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COMPANIES ACT 2014
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

WEDNESDAY, 17th May, 2017
VOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 2ND NOTICE



NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 733(2) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2014 THAT ON THE DATE SPECIFIED
ON THE LIST BELOW, THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER, AND THE
COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Maureen O'Sullivan

18994

39245

64231

75962

76975

96078

99493

111248

113752

116172

134109

135058

137384

161439

180849

183097

193112

193643

196706

204289

208117

212706

214296

217863

223457

233640

238108

263134

266529

268184

275709

289277

294710

302993

307548

320128

321790

324362

328250

333329

334152

335051

336951

345951

348687

349074

351174

354062

355544

355946

364612

364758

370835

373016

ELECTROSPEED LIMITED

NATIONAL IRISH LIFE AND 
PENSION SERVICES LIMITED

O'RIAIN (ATHLONE) LIMITED

ENNIS GIFT CENTRE LIMITED

R.S. COMPONENTS LIMITED

GAMEBALL TRADING LIMITED

RICHWOOD DESIGN LIMITED

LIMPUR LIMITED

SRANOP SYSTEMS LIMITED

COMPANY SERVICES (A-Z) 
LIMITED

JOHN BOLGER AND COMPANY 
(MANUFACTURING) LIMITED

CARLTON VARNEY ROSE COTTAGE
LIMITED

MATT DILLON LIMITED

LEGISTER LIMITED

P.A. SAMUELS (TALLAGHT) 
LIMITED

WEXFORD LAND HOLDINGS 
LIMITED

ERGONOMICS LIMITED

RETAIL TRAINING CONSULTANCY 
LIMITED

SANLUX INVESTMENTS LIMITED

KELLYBAY LIMITED

AIFS LEASING COMPANY LIMITED

KILDARE COMPUTING LIMITED

KERDEL LIMITED

BENDON FISH EXPORTS LIMITED

EQUI-GRASS IRELAND LIMITED

O'SULLIVAN FLEET SERVICES 
LIMITED

BRENNAN CONSTRUCTION 
(DONEGAL) LIMITED

SATURIBA LIMITED

DUBLIN COUNSELLING & 
THERAPY CENTRE COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

TOWNSFIELD LIMITED

MERRION CONSULTANTS LIMITED

CREATIVE JUICES LIMITED

A.I.R. AVIATION INTERNATIONAL 
RESOURCES (IRELAND) LIMITED

COZZOLI LIMITED

MERCO INSURANCES LIMITED

JOHN JOE LEWIS AUCTIONEERS 
LIMITED

COOPERAGE INVESTMENTS 
LIMITED

JOE GLENFIELD FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LIMITED

NEW FINISHES LIMITED

DRUMMS CABS LIMITED

DENES YARD DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

TAPAR LIMITED

MURLOG COMMUNITY SCHEME 
COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

COMPUSAL LIMITED

LCG LIFE CHANGES GLOBAL 
LIMITED

THE PARK ARMS LIMITED

FBO DUBLIN LIMITED

COMBAR LIMITED

POINTE BOISE NURSING HOME 
LIMITED

NORPHARM LIMITED

HEALTH PERFORMANCE LIMITED

P. & D. DESIGN LIMITED

FEILE FRANK MC GANN COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

LORAN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17
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12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Maureen O'Sullivan

376358

378930

396090

396655

397098

398749

399664

401954

405455

408145

410773

413140

413654

414375

414937

415510

418723

426716

427706

427955

428188

431358

444297

444498

445380

445618

449173

452462

456675

459657

459766

459852

459972

460100

460281

461330

461414

463577

465561

466711

466771

467123

467733

468574

468862

469063

471157

471540

473953

475126

477008

MICHAEL J. CURTIN & CO. 
LIMITED

MAZARINE PROJECTS LIMITED

J GALLAGHER DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

TIGGER LIMITED

CALEDONIAN DEVELOPMENT 
LIMITED

HOOLEY TOURS LIMITED

GOUVERNEUR CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

CALLOW LAKESIDE LIMITED

P. O' BRIEN PROJECT ENGINEERING
LIMITED

BATTERY SERVICES (IRELAND) 
LIMITED

LINES AND SOUNDS LIMITED

BEKIN KIDS LIMITED

ANDCOR LIMITED

OTIRA LIMITED

INITIAL CONSULTING LIMITED

PERSONAL PROTECTIVE 
EQUIPMENT LIMITED

PKW CONSULTING LIMITED

CASHEL LIGHTING SERVICES 
LIMITED

MOYBELLA CONSULTING LIMITED

GRIFFIN LYNCH CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

M & A MAR RETAIL COMPANY 
LIMITED

TOS TECHNICAL CONSULTING 
LIMITED

ADVANCED VACUUM SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

HATTORI PRECISION ENGINEERING
LIMITED

NEW ENGLAND DESIGNS LIMITED

ROBOTIC ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS 
LIMITED

AGLOMAC LIMITED

ONE STOP TYRES LIMITED

DOLORES WALLACE 
PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED

ENERGY MEASUREMENT SYSTEMS 
LIMITED

HARMONY HOLISTIC HEALTH 
LIMITED

MAXOL HOLDINGS LIMITED

TYRRELL SUTTON 
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

OLA ENERGY HOLDINGS LIMITED

BRAIN RESOURCE EUROPE 
LIMITED

CRUNCH FITNESS PREMIER 
LIMITED

EDDISONS EAST POINT COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

SOCIAL CARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

GDAC PARTNERS LIMITED

PÁDRAIC DUFFY CONSULTING 
ENGINEER LIMITED

SUHALI LIMITED

AEY AVIATION LIMITED

MARISAN LIMITED

LANGBROEK LIMITED

THE LEGAL ROOMS LIMITED

ECOPROMO LIMITED

WEST COAST ADVENTURE TOURS 
LIMITED

THEWORLDGIFTSITE LIMITED

ROTHAR CYCLING FOR THE 
COMMUNITY COMPANY LIMITED 
BY GUARANTEE

LEAN FLIGHT INITIATIVE 
COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

SHAUN O'NEILL VALIDATION 
LIMITED

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17
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12-MAY-17
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Maureen O'Sullivan

477105

477149

477680

477823

478455

483119

484503

489110

490901

492143

493259

494422

495405

495907

496437

496887

497416

501356

502302

502944

503942

506103

506393

507008

507243

507736

509771

510278

510432

510832

512382

513306

515972

516280

516385

516748

518227

519000

522264

522914

523009

523380

524937

526198

526484

526671

526965

529789

532213

536723

537350

A & T MAINTENANCE DOCTOR 
LIMITED

AP LOGGING LIMITED

TEAC BUI LIMITED

IRISH HEART LUXURY GIFTS 
LIMITED

RECITELL LIMITED

DERMOT CASEY FORESTRY 
SERVICES LIMITED

EASY WIND ENERGY LIMITED

ACT ONE THEATRE SCHOOL 
LIMITED

EXPO ORGANISERS LIMITED

LUGWORKS LIMITED

VOLARD LIMITED

ALEANA PROJECT SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

ADVANCED SPRAY FOAM 
INSULATION SYSTEMS LIMITED

ARC PROPERTY CARE LIMITED

KITCHEN DISCOUNT WAREHOUSE 
LIMITED

MCBIRNEY OWNERS 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

MID IRELAND FOODS LIMITED

AHMED MEDICAL SERVICES 
LIMITED

ARAN MANUFACTURING 
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

MALGORZATA MOCZULSKA 
LIMITED

ALBEROY LIMITED

ORTHOPAEDIC & SPORT MEDICINE
CONSULTANCY UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

STALITY LIMITED

RYMAX ALTOSTRATA LIMITED

IDENTITY STREAMS LIMITED

TLOC LIMITED

SECURIGEN MONITORED SECURITY
LIMITED

TAN AND TONE SUNBEDS SERVICES
LIMITED

O'CONNOR KENNY TRAINING 
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BOSONIC SOFTWARE LIMITED

HAITIAN HOSPITALITY 
INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SPECIALIST MEDICAL HOME CARE 
LIMITED

SMC LOCUM LIMITED

SECO PROCESS LIMITED

ESI CONSULTING & INVESTMENTS 
LIMITED

JAMAD PROCESS SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

CUNNIFFE FINANCIAL PLANNING 
LIMITED

WHOBEGANIT THEATRE CO. 
LIMITED

PHILIP MEDICAL SERVICES 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

TREVOR KING AND CO LIMITED

MOSENERGO FINANCE LIMITED

KILMACTHOMAS COMMUNITY 
MEITHEAL COMPANY LIMITED BY
GUARANTEE

BLUEBARREL LIMITED

CHEAPROOMS LIMITED

CHIPVIEW SYSTEMS LIMITED

XPATFOOD LIMITED

OUTSIDE EYE PR LIMITED

LAUREL LODGE DAY CARE 
SOLUTION LIMITED

FREYC LIMITED

HOMEBIRD DESIGN LIMITED

TURNKEY FACILITIES LIMITED

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17
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12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17
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12-MAY-17
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Maureen O'Sullivan

538583

538590

538696

539658

540666

540710

543893

544402

544652

544731

544865

548013

549989

550108

550157

551335

553636

554147

555398

555742

556380

558206

558824

559698

559934

562329

563522

565026

565105

565598

566752

567577

567741

568396

568831

571194

571285

571544

571994

571996

572701

573959

573981

577149

577652

578138

578139

580704

581180

581542

581951

581958

583739

583957

BUILDING BRAIN LIMITED

YUKKA SOFT LIMITED

GXP RISK MANAGEMENT LIMITED

KANELL SERVICES LIMITED

CRUISE CORK HARBOUR LIMITED

JMK CAPITAL MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES LIMITED

LOUGHBEG VENTURE 
INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ROCKHOUSE DESIGNS LIMITED

SKANE TRANSPORT LIMITED

DONABATE MEDICAL LIMITED

EAGLECLAW LIMITED

DPI DISTRIBUTION (IRELAND) 
LIMITED

NOW I & R LIMITED

SIMRA TAVERNS LIMITED

LIMERICK ARTS & CULTURE 
CENTRE COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

MCNICHOLAS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

ROSSDON LIMITED

DESIGN ISLAND INITIATIVE 
LIMITED

BURKART CONSULTING LIMITED

MIMDAL BUILDING SERVICES 
LIMITED

JC&V PUBLISHING LIMITED

SHAVAC LIMITED

WILMAR CONSULTING LIMITED

INOSPATIAL LIMITED

CRAZY SPORTS AND GAMES 
LIMITED

MEET MY BOOKER LIMITED

LIBERTIES CHARCUTERIE LIMITED

PIM 205 NCR LIMITED

DAANTH CONSTRUCTION 
SERVICES LIMITED

GREY RAVEN RECORDS LIMITED

WHITEM PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

IRWIN GRIMES LIMITED

AIRFINSA LIMITED

TAJ VENTURES LIMITED

A K NATURAL STONES LIMITED

APC INVESTMENTS LIMITED

OCTI DIGITAL LIMITED

PETER MCDONALD CONSULTING 
LIMITED

ADK TASMAN LIMITED

ROSEWOOD CORPORATE 
INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

TECHDELIVERY LIMITED

MILLENIUM ADVANCED LIMITED

MIMEDIA COMPUTING (IRELAND) 
LIMITED

GRANARY DEVELOPMENTS 
IRELAND LIMITED

GRANADA PARK DEVELOPMENT 
IRELAND LIMITED

CRUNCH FITNESS PREMIER ASTON 
QUAY LIMITED

CRUNCH FITNESS PREMIER DUN 
LAOGHAIRE LIMITED

WISGIL LIMITED

SCALA PCM LIMITED

THE TIPPERARY MUSHROOMS 
PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

CRUNCH FITNESS PREMIER 
WESTMANSTOWN LIMITED

J CHUNG CHINESE BUFFET 
LIMITED

O'NEILL CERTIFICATION SERVICES 
LIMITED

WANGS GARMENT SUPPLIES 
LIMITED

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Maureen O'Sullivan

584716

586446

586682

586712

591023

STRONG MINDS LIMITED

FASHION PRODUCTIONS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

HEALTH GENEE INTERNATIONAL 
LIMITED

NIMCO HYDRAULIC SYSTEMS 
LIMITED

GOLIVE CREATIONS LIMITED

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17

12-MAY-17
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