



# Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2017/N/20666

VOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 2ND NOTICE
WEDNESDAY, 17th May, 2017
COMPANIES ACT 2014
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 733(2) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2014 THAT ON THE DATE SPECIFIED ON THE LIST BELOW, THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER, AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off
18994	ELECTROSPEED LIMITED	12-MAY-17	266529	DUBLIN COUNSELLING & THERAPY CENTRE COMPANY	12-MAY-17
39245	NATIONAL IRISH LIFE AND PENSION SERVICES LIMITED	12-MAY-17	LIMITED BY GUARANTEE  268184 TOWNSFIELD LIMITED		10 MAY 17
64231	O'RIAIN (ATHLONE) LIMITED	12-MAY-17			12-MAY-17
75962	ENNIS GIFT CENTRE LIMITED	12-MAY-17	275709	MERRION CONSULTANTS LIMITED	12-MAY-17
76975	R.S. COMPONENTS LIMITED	12-MAY-17	289277	CREATIVE JUICES LIMITED	12-MAY-17
96078	GAMEBALL TRADING LIMITED	12-MAY-17	294710	A.I.R. AVIATION INTERNATIONAL RESOURCES (IRELAND) LIMITED	12-MAY-17
99493	RICHWOOD DESIGN LIMITED	12-MAY-17	302993	COZZOLI LIMITED	12-MAY-17
111248	LIMPUR LIMITED	12-MAY-17	307548	MERCO INSURANCES LIMITED	12-MAY-17
113752	SRANOP SYSTEMS LIMITED	12-MAY-17	320128	JOHN JOE LEWIS AUCTIONEERS LIMITED	12-MAY-17
116172	COMPANY SERVICES (A-Z) LIMITED	12-MAY-17	321790	COOPERAGE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	12-MAY-17
134109	JOHN BOLGER AND COMPANY (MANUFACTURING) LIMITED	12-MAY-17	324362	JOE GLENFIELD FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	12-MAY-17
135058	CARLTON VARNEY ROSE COTTAGE LIMITED	12-MAY-17	328250	NEW FINISHES LIMITED	12-MAY-17
137384	MATT DILLON LIMITED	12-MAY-17	333329	DRUMMS CABS LIMITED	12-MAY-17
161439	LEGISTER LIMITED	12-MAY-17	334152	DENES YARD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	12-MAY-17
180849	P.A. SAMUELS (TALLAGHT) LIMITED	12-MAY-17	335051	35051 TAPAR LIMITED	
183097	WEXFORD LAND HOLDINGS LIMITED	12-MAY-17	336951 MURLOG COMMUNITY SCHEME COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE		12-MAY-17
193112	ERGONOMICS LIMITED	12-MAY-17	345951	COMPUSAL LIMITED	12-MAY-17
193643	RETAIL TRAINING CONSULTANCY LIMITED	12-MAY-17	348687	LCG LIFE CHANGES GLOBAL LIMITED	12-MAY-17
196706	SANLUX INVESTMENTS LIMITED	12-MAY-17	349074	THE PARK ARMS LIMITED	12-MAY-17
204289	KELLYBAY LIMITED	12-MAY-17	351174	FBO DUBLIN LIMITED	12-MAY-17
208117	AIFS LEASING COMPANY LIMITED	12-MAY-17		COMBAR LIMITED	12-MAY-17
212706	KILDARE COMPUTING LIMITED	12-MAY-17		POINTE BOISE NURSING HOME	12-MAY-17
214296	KERDEL LIMITED	12-MAY-17	3333 <del>44</del>	LIMITED	12-WIA 1-1/
217863	BENDON FISH EXPORTS LIMITED	12-MAY-17	355946	NORPHARM LIMITED	12-MAY-17
223457	EQUI-GRASS IRELAND LIMITED	12-MAY-17	364612	HEALTH PERFORMANCE LIMITED	12-MAY-17
233640	O'SULLIVAN FLEET SERVICES LIMITED	12-MAY-17	364758	P. & D. DESIGN LIMITED	12-MAY-17
238108		12-MAY-17	370835	FEILE FRANK MC GANN COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	12-MAY-17
263134	SATURIBA LIMITED	12-MAY-17	373016	LORAN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	12-MAY-17

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off
376358	MICHAEL J. CURTIN & CO. LIMITED	12-MAY-17	449173	AGLOMAC LIMITED	12-MAY-17
378930	MAZARINE PROJECTS LIMITED	12-MAY-17	452462	ONE STOP TYRES LIMITED	12-MAY-17
396090	J GALLAGHER DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	12-MAY-17	456675	DOLORES WALLACE PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED	12-MAY-17
396655	TIGGER LIMITED	12-MAY-17	459657	ENERGY MEASUREMENT SYSTEMS LIMITED	12-MAY-17
397098	CALEDONIAN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	12-MAY-17	459766	HARMONY HOLISTIC HEALTH LIMITED	12-MAY-17
398749	HOOLEY TOURS LIMITED	12-MAY-17	459852	MAXOL HOLDINGS LIMITED	12-MAY-17
399664	GOUVERNEUR CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	12-MAY-17	459972	TYRRELL SUTTON DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	12-MAY-17
401954	CALLOW LAKESIDE LIMITED	12-MAY-17	460100	OLA ENERGY HOLDINGS LIMITED	12-MAY-17
405455	P. O' BRIEN PROJECT ENGINEERING LIMITED	12-MAY-17	460281	BRAIN RESOURCE EUROPE LIMITED	12-MAY-17
408145	BATTERY SERVICES (IRELAND) LIMITED	12-MAY-17	461330	CRUNCH FITNESS PREMIER LIMITED	12-MAY-17
410773	LINES AND SOUNDS LIMITED	12-MAY-17	461414	EDDISONS EAST POINT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	12-MAY-17
413140	BEKIN KIDS LIMITED	12-MAY-17	463577	SOCIAL CARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	12-MAY-17
413654	ANDCOR LIMITED	12-MAY-17	465561	GDAC PARTNERS LIMITED	12-MAY-17
414375	OTIRA LIMITED	12-MAY-17	466711	PÁDRAIC DUFFY CONSULTING	12-MAY-17
414937	INITIAL CONSULTING LIMITED	12-MAY-17		ENGINEER LIMITED	
415510	PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT LIMITED	12-MAY-17	466771 467123	SUHALI LIMITED  AEY AVIATION LIMITED	12-MAY-17 12-MAY-17
418723	PKW CONSULTING LIMITED	12-MAY-17			
426716	CASHEL LIGHTING SERVICES LIMITED	12-MAY-17		MARISAN LIMITED  LANGBROEK LIMITED	12-MAY-17 12-MAY-17
427706	MOYBELLA CONSULTING LIMITED	12-MAY-17	468862	THE LEGAL ROOMS LIMITED	12-MAY-17
427955		12-MAY-17	469063	ECOPROMO LIMITED	12-MAY-17
428188	LIMITED  M & A MAR RETAIL COMPANY LIMITED	12-MAY-17	471157	WEST COAST ADVENTURE TOURS LIMITED	12-MAY-17
431358	TOS TECHNICAL CONSULTING	12-MAY-17	471540	THEWORLDGIFTSITE LIMITED	12-MAY-17
	LIMITED		473953	ROTHAR CYCLING FOR THE COMMUNITY COMPANY LIMITED	12-MAY-17
444297	ADVANCED VACUUM SOLUTIONS LIMITED	12-MAY-17		BY GUARANTEE	
444498	HATTORI PRECISION ENGINEERING LIMITED	12-MAY-17	475126	LEAN FLIGHT INITIATIVE COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	12-MAY-17
445380	NEW ENGLAND DESIGNS LIMITED	12-MAY-17	477008	SHAUN O'NEILL VALIDATION	12-MAY-17
445618	ROBOTIC ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS LIMITED	12-MAY-17		LIMITED	

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off
477105	A & T MAINTENANCE DOCTOR LIMITED	12-MAY-17	507736 TLOC LIMITED		12-MAY-17
477149	AP LOGGING LIMITED	12-MAY-17	509771	SECURIGEN MONITORED SECURITY LIMITED	12-MAY-17
477680	TEAC BUI LIMITED	12-MAY-17	510278	TAN AND TONE SUNBEDS SERVICES LIMITED	12-MAY-17
477823	IRISH HEART LUXURY GIFTS LIMITED	12-MAY-17	510432	O'CONNOR KENNY TRAINING SOLUTIONS LIMITED	12-MAY-17
478455	RECITELL LIMITED	12-MAY-17	510832	BOSONIC SOFTWARE LIMITED	12-MAY-17
483119	DERMOT CASEY FORESTRY SERVICES LIMITED	12-MAY-17	512382	HAITIAN HOSPITALITY INVESTMENTS LIMITED	12-MAY-17
484503	EASY WIND ENERGY LIMITED	12-MAY-17	513306	SPECIALIST MEDICAL HOME CARE	12-MAY-17
489110	ACT ONE THEATRE SCHOOL LIMITED	12-MAY-17		LIMITED	
490901	EXPO ORGANISERS LIMITED	12-MAY-17	515972	SMC LOCUM LIMITED	12-MAY-17
492143	LUGWORKS LIMITED	12-MAY-17	516280	SECO PROCESS LIMITED	12-MAY-17
493259	VOLARD LIMITED	12-MAY-17	516385	ESI CONSULTING & INVESTMENTS LIMITED	12-MAY-17
494422	ALEANA PROJECT SOLUTIONS LIMITED	12-MAY-17	516748	JAMAD PROCESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED	12-MAY-17
495405	ADVANCED SPRAY FOAM INSULATION SYSTEMS LIMITED	12-MAY-17	518227	CUNNIFFE FINANCIAL PLANNING LIMITED	12-MAY-17
495907	ARC PROPERTY CARE LIMITED	12-MAY-17	519000	WHOBEGANIT THEATRE CO. LIMITED	12-MAY-17
496437	KITCHEN DISCOUNT WAREHOUSE LIMITED	12-MAY-17	522264	PHILIP MEDICAL SERVICES UNLIMITED COMPANY	12-MAY-17
496887	MCBIRNEY OWNERS MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY	12-MAY-17	522914	TREVOR KING AND CO LIMITED	12-MAY-17
	GUARANTEE		523009	MOSENERGO FINANCE LIMITED	12-MAY-17
	MID IRELAND FOODS LIMITED	12-MAY-17	523380	KILMACTHOMAS COMMUNITY MEITHEAL COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	12-MAY-17
501356	AHMED MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED	12-MAY-17	524937	BLUEBARREL LIMITED	12-MAY-17
502302	ARAN MANUFACTURING CONSULTANCY LIMITED	12-MAY-17		CHEAPROOMS LIMITED	12-MAY-17
502944	MALGORZATA MOCZULSKA	12-MAY-17	526484	CHIPVIEW SYSTEMS LIMITED	12-MAY-17
503942	LIMITED  ALBEROY LIMITED	12-MAY-17	526671	XPATFOOD LIMITED	12-MAY-17
506103		12-MAY-17	526965	OUTSIDE EYE PR LIMITED	12-MAY-17
- 50200	CONSULTANCY UNLIMITED COMPANY		529789	LAUREL LODGE DAY CARE SOLUTION LIMITED	12-MAY-17
506393	STALITY LIMITED	12-MAY-17	532213 FREYC LIMITED		12-MAY-17
507008	RYMAX ALTOSTRATA LIMITED	12-MAY-17	536723	HOMEBIRD DESIGN LIMITED	12-MAY-17
507243	IDENTITY STREAMS LIMITED	12-MAY-17	537350	TURNKEY FACILITIES LIMITED	12-MAY-17

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off
538583	BUILDING BRAIN LIMITED	12-MAY-17	565105	DAANTH CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED	12-MAY-17
538590	YUKKA SOFT LIMITED	12-MAY-17	565598	GREY RAVEN RECORDS LIMITED	12-MAY-17
538696	GXP RISK MANAGEMENT LIMITED	12-MAY-17	566752	WHITEM PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	12-MAY-17
539658	KANELL SERVICES LIMITED	12-MAY-17	567577	IRWIN GRIMES LIMITED	12-MAY-17
540666	CRUISE CORK HARBOUR LIMITED	12-MAY-17		AIRFINSA LIMITED	12-MAY-17
540710	JMK CAPITAL MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED	12-MAY-17	568396	TAJ VENTURES LIMITED	12-MAY-17
543893	LOUGHBEG VENTURE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	12-MAY-17	568831	A K NATURAL STONES LIMITED	12-MAY-17
544402	ROCKHOUSE DESIGNS LIMITED	12-MAY-17	571194	APC INVESTMENTS LIMITED	12-MAY-17
544652	SKANE TRANSPORT LIMITED	12-MAY-17	571285	OCTI DIGITAL LIMITED	12-MAY-17
544731	DONABATE MEDICAL LIMITED	12-MAY-17	571544	PETER MCDONALD CONSULTING LIMITED	12-MAY-17
544865	EAGLECLAW LIMITED	12-MAY-17	571994	ADK TASMAN LIMITED	12-MAY-17
548013	DPI DISTRIBUTION (IRELAND) LIMITED	12-MAY-17	571996	ROSEWOOD CORPORATE INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY	12-MAY-17
549989	NOW I & R LIMITED	12-MAY-17	572701	TECHDELIVERY LIMITED	12-MAY-17
550108	SIMRA TAVERNS LIMITED	12-MAY-17	573959	MILLENIUM ADVANCED LIMITED	12-MAY-17
550157	LIMERICK ARTS & CULTURE CENTRE COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	12-MAY-17		MIMEDIA COMPUTING (IRELAND) LIMITED	12-MAY-17
551335	MCNICHOLAS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED	12-MAY-17	577149	GRANARY DEVELOPMENTS IRELAND LIMITED	12-MAY-17
553636	ROSSDON LIMITED	12-MAY-17	577652	GRANADA PARK DEVELOPMENT IRELAND LIMITED	12-MAY-17
554147	DESIGN ISLAND INITIATIVE LIMITED	12-MAY-17	578138	CRUNCH FITNESS PREMIER ASTON QUAY LIMITED	12-MAY-17
555398 555742	BURKART CONSULTING LIMITED  MIMDAL BUILDING SERVICES	12-MAY-17 12-MAY-17	578139	CRUNCH FITNESS PREMIER DUN LAOGHAIRE LIMITED	12-MAY-17
333742	LIMITED	12 1/111 17	580704	WISGIL LIMITED	12-MAY-17
556380	JC&V PUBLISHING LIMITED	12-MAY-17	581180	SCALA PCM LIMITED	12-MAY-17
558206	SHAVAC LIMITED	12-MAY-17	581542	THE TIPPERARY MUSHROOMS	12-MAY-17
558824	WILMAR CONSULTING LIMITED	12-MAY-17	301342	PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	12 1/111 1/
559698	INOSPATIAL LIMITED	12-MAY-17	581951 CRUNCH FITNESS PREMIER WESTMANSTOWN LIMITED		12-MAY-17
559934	CRAZY SPORTS AND GAMES LIMITED	12-MAY-17	581958	J CHUNG CHINESE BUFFET LIMITED	12-MAY-17
562329	MEET MY BOOKER LIMITED	12-MAY-17	583739	O'NEILL CERTIFICATION SERVICES LIMITED	12-MAY-17
	LIBERTIES CHARCUTERIE LIMITED PIM 205 NCR LIMITED	12-MAY-17 12-MAY-17	583957	WANGS GARMENT SUPPLIES LIMITED	12-MAY-17

		COMPANY S	I KIKE OF	r	
Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off
584716	STRONG MINDS LIMITED	12-MAY-17			
586446	FASHION PRODUCTIONS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY	12-MAY-17			
586682	HEALTH GENEE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	12-MAY-17			
586712	NIMCO HYDRAULIC SYSTEMS LIMITED	12-MAY-17			
591023	GOLIVE CREATIONS LIMITED	12-MAY-17			